

Order No.2

04.12.2025.

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP appear today through Ld. Lawyer by filing V nama.

Fix **03. 01.2026** for payment.

(D/C)

District Judge, Purulia.

J.O.Code-WB00587

District Judge, Purulia.

J.O.Code-WB00587