

Order No.04.

03.02.2026

Today is fixed for further payment.

Both side files hazira.

OP also files a payment details of Rs. 1,20,000/-.

Copy is served. Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 07.03.2026 for payment of remaining amount.

(D/C)

District Judge, Purulia.

J.O.Code-WB00587

District Judge, Purulia.

J.O.Code-WB00587

